www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
Conquer Daylighting
kaynerowley@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service
24 6277 Black with 2 locations and baby
puff on front
12 Black black snapback with patch

12 Black black snapback with left panel
logo and baby puff

1 Embroidery Set up Fee

Quote Number
Quote Date

Total

Rate/Price

$24.95

$24.95
$20.40

$25.00

Quote

1123

October 29, 2018

Adjust
0%

0%
0%

0.00%

Sub Total
GST #775979693

Total

$1,226.40

Sub Total
$598.80

$299.40
$244.80

$25.00

$1,168.00
$58.40

$1,226.40

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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