

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street

Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Date	October 29, 2018	
Total	\$1,226.40	

To:

Conquer Daylighting kaynerowley@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
24	6277 Black with 2 locations and baby puff on front	\$24.95	0%	\$598.80
12	Black black snapback with patch	\$24.95	0%	\$299.40
12	Black black snapback with left panel logo and baby puff	\$20.40	0%	\$244.80
1	Embroidery Set up Fee	\$25.00	0.00%	\$25.00

Total	\$1,226.40
GST #775979693	\$58.40
Sub Total	\$1,168.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.